
Position - Primary Organization Name

Elected Official (or designee) Salt Lake County (Mayor) Catherine Kanter

Emergency Management Salt Lake County Keith Bevan 

Police Salt Lake City Capt. Lance Vandongen 

Fire West Valley City Jeff Fox 

Hazmat Unified Fire Authority Troy Gundersen

Public Health Salt Lake County Health Ron Lund

Environment Salt Lake County Michael Shea

Transportation Salt Lake County Helen Thomas

Hospital/Healthcare Intermountain Healthcare Kevin Arthur

Facility Representative Kern River Gas Anthony Snarr

Non Gonvernmental Organization Red Cross Morgan Funk

Broadcast or Print Media KSL 5 Alex Cabrero

Position - Alternate Organization Name

Elected Official (or designee) Salt Lake County Lisa Hartman

Emergency Management Salt Lake County Jeff Mulcahy 

Police Cottonwood Heights Paul Brenneman 

Fire Murray City Joey Mittelman

Hazmat Unified Fire Authority Jeff Osterhout 

Public Health Salt Lake Valley Health Teresa Gray

Environment Salt Lake County Dina Blaes

Transportation Salt Lake County Dina Blaes

Hospital/Healthcare Intermountain Healthcare Sarah Gene Hjalmarson

Facility Representative Rio Tinto Scott Horrocks

Facility Representative Rio Tinto Chuck Norton

Facility Representative Linde Mani Malatpure

Non Gonvernmental Organization 2-1-1 United Way John Rokich

Broadcast or Print Media KUTV 2 Chris Jones

Proposed LEPC Member Appointments by Salt Lake County                                                                        



Contact Information

ckanter@slco.org

kbevan@unifiedfire.org 

Lance.Vandongen@slcgov.com 

Jeff.Fox@wvc-ut.gov 

tgundersen@unifiedfire.org

rlund@slco.org

mshea@slco.org

hthomas@slco.org

kevin.arthur@imail.org 

anthonly.snarr@kernrivergas.com 

morgan.funk@redcross.org 

acabrero@ksl.com 

Contact Information

LHartman@slco.org

jmulcahy@unifiedfire.org 

pbrenneman@ch.utah.gov

jmittelman@murray.utah.gov

josterhout@unifiedfire.org 

tgray@slco.org 

dblaes@slco.org

dblaes@slco.org

SarahGene.Hjalmarson@imail.org

scott.horrocks@riotinto.com 

Chuck.Norton@riotinto.com

manaswita.malatpure@linde.com 

john@uw.org

cjones@kutv2.com 
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